
TRACT 23    SEC 21-4N-24
IN OR 1533/905
R359399 & R359400

DUNN TARA C & CHRISTOPHER S
272947 MURRHEE ROAD
HILLIARD, FL 32046

16-4N-24-0180-0023-0000

0200 MOBILE HOME
09

9001.00

05/21/2025 MLU

04/08/2024 WWA 1.55 69,750 0 0 69,750

STANDARD
4

47,051
4,160
69,750

120,961
81,321
39,640

HX HB 25,000
14,640

120,961
0

91,900

1533/0906 11/01/2007 QC U I 07 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CARVER FLOYCE E & EDN

CARVER FLOYCE E & E

1533/0905 11/01/2007 QC Q I 06 25,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CARVER FLOYCE E ETAL

DUNN TARA C & CHRIS
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6038 XFOB 4,896 10/06/1989

2004HX Base Yr

272947 MURRHEE RD, HILLIARD

Exterior Wall 13 PREFAB PNL 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 04 PLYWOOD 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
BUD8 Adjustme 04 DIST 01 100

Quality 03 Quality Level 03

0820 02 1,822 107.6000 86.08 156,838 1985 1985 0 0 0 70.00 30.00

1 M/H 93- – 100% - 2004 Heated Area: 1404

BAS 1,404 100 1993 1,404 36,257

UCP 648 20 1993 130 3,357

UOP 576 25 1993 144 3,719

USP 288 50 1993 144 3,719

2,916 1,822 47,051

BAS=[YR=1993] W28 USP=[YR=1993] N12 W24 S12 UCP=[YR=1993] W24
S27 E24 N27$ E24$ W24 S27 E2 UOP=[YR=1993] S12 E48 N12 W48$
E50 N27$.
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1993

2824

27

2

50

27
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1993

12

24

12

24

UCP
1993

24

27

24

27

UOP
1993

12

48

12

48

1 0510 GARAGE WD- 0 100 16 16 256.00 SF 26.95 26.95 100 1988 1988 3 20 1,380

2 1242 WD DECK A 0 100 10 17 170.00 SF 10.00 10.00 100 1989 1989 3 20 340

3 0681 POLE SHED 0 100 10 16 160.00 SF 15.00 15.00 100 1988 1988 3 20 480

4 0500 FP-PRE FAB 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 3,500.00 3,500.00 100 1985 1985 3 56 1,960

4,160

1 000100 C RES 100 0006 OR 0.00 0.00 1.55 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 45,000.00 45,000.00 69,750


